
- Opening ceremony

- Course introduction

-Special lecture from previous attendee 

(Thanat View)

9.00-12.00 อ.ชยัมงคล

และทมีวทิยากร

- Overview of digital restorative

dentistry

13.00-16.00 อ. ชยัมงคล

All about dental adhesive

- Basic concept of adhesive dentistry

- Surface treatment protocol for esthetic 

restorative materials

9.00-12.00 อ. อวริทุธ์

Overview occlusion in restorative

dentistry

- Basic CR, MI, VD

- Occlusal consideration for esthetic 

restorations

13.00-16.00 อ. นยิม

Restoration of endodontically

treated tooth

9.00-12.00 อ. ตลุย์

Fiber post workshop 13.00-16.00 อ. ชยัมงคล

Day 4

Group 1

Mon 24 Jul

Tooth preparation design for all

ceramic restorations and conventional 

impression

9.00-16.00 อ. ชยัมงคล 3M

Group 2

Tue 25 Jul

Tooth preparation design for all

ceramic restorations and conventional 

impression

9.00-16.00 อ. ชยัมงคล 3M

Materials selection for chairside

restoration

9.00-12.00 อ.สชุาดา Dentsply

Sirona

Onlay and CEREC (Lecture) 13.00-16.00 อ กติตพิงศ์ Dentsply

Sirona

Onlay and CEREC (Group1)

Contour and stain (Group 2)

9.00-12.00 อ กติตพิงศ์

อ ชยัมงคล

Onlay and CEREC(Group2)

Contour and stain (Group 1)

13.00-16.00 อ กติตพิงศ์

อ ชยัมงคล

Day 7

Sat 16 Sep

Biomimetic module 9.00-16.00 TBA Eastin

Day 8

Sun 17 Sep

Biomimetic module 9.00-16.00 TBA Eastin

Intensive course in digital and esthetic restorations 3

Day 5

Sat 19 Aug

Day 6

Sun 20 Aug

Dentsply

Sirona

Day 3

Sun 23 Jul

Eastin

 (เปิดจ ำนวนผูเ้รยีน 14-18 คน)

Day 1

Sat 10 Jun

Eastin

Day 2

Sun 11 Jun

Eastin



3Shape training 1 9.00-12.00 อ. ชยัมงคล

3shape training 2 13.00-16.00 อ. ชยัมงคล

Dental photography 9.00-12.00 อ พงศกร

Dental Photography and smile

design

13.00-16.00 อ พงศกร

Esthetic consideration and

planning

- Esthetic overview

- Tooth characterization

- color and shade for overview

9.00-12.00 อ. ไพฑรูย์

Basic veneer concepts

- Preparation

- Provisional

- Impression

- Cementation

13.00-16.00 อ. ไพฑรูย์

Workshop veneer preparation 9.00-12.00 อ. ไพฑรูย ์/

(กลุม่ 1 ) (7 คน) 13.00-16.00 ชยัมงคล

Workshop veneer preparation 9.00-12.00 อ. ไพฑรูย ์/

(กลุม่ 2 ) (7 คน) 13.00-16.00 ชยัมงคล

Digital removable prosthesis 9.00-12.00 ชยัมงคล Eastin

Scanner expo 13.00-16.00 ชยัมงคล Eastin

-Dental Cement 9.00-12.00 อ. อวริทุธิ์

-Final wrap up

-มอบประกาศ

13.00-16.00 อ. ชยัมงคล

Day 13

Sat 16 Dec

Day 14

Sun 17 Dec

Eastin

Day 12 (1)

Mon  20 Nov

Day 12 (2)

Tue  21 Nov

3M (Sim lab)

3M (Sim lab)

Day 11

Sun 19 Nov

Eastin

Day 9

Sat 28 Oct

T lab

Day 10

Sun 29 Oct

T lab


